Datenblatt

Raumschaffer-Réhrengeruchverschluss

‘ - far Splle
' Ausstattung
Abwasserschlauchanschluss, Ablauf waagerecht
. gitetiberwacht nach DIN EN 274
’ Modell 7850

Artikel 104 054
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Eigenschaften

Gewinde zylindrisch
Durchmesser Nominal
Gewicht

Volumen

c089a6aacee7f17c3bc779ded733c99aa7d66ab1

DN

1%
50
357 g
4506,6 cm?®
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